kacab

www.krympslang.nu

TERMINALS

TERMINALS
SPLICE CONNECTORS

GEL-FILLED SPLICE CONNECTORS

GEL-FILLED SPLICE CONNECTORS

PRT
NR.

COLOR

WIRE
RANGE
AWG

WIRE
RANGE
MM?

PRODUCT
IMAGE

PRODUCT
IMAGE

PRODUCT
IMAGE

DESCRIPTION

H1

H2

PACKED

CL

510216 | Yellow

CL

510217 [hekkss

CL
510218

CL
510219

CL
510220

CL
510220

We certify that the values provided are as accurate as possible. Use of these values, however, remains the sole responsibility of the customer and cannot in any way substitute for
testing the product under real conditions of use. The user must assess wether this product is suitable for a particular use. KACAB shall not be held responsible for any loss or anomaly

26~21

0.4~0.7

Polycarbonate
two-wire con-
nector for solid
copper cable,
max. outer @
1,52 mm

8.6

12.0

5.9

8.2

100

26~19

0.4~0.9

Polypropylene
two-wire con-
nector for solid
copper cable,
max. outer @
2,08 mm

9.8

15.3

5.8

98.4

100

26~19

0.4~0.9

Polypropylne
two- or three-
wire connector
for solid copper,
air core or filled
cable, max out-
er @ 2,08 mm

12.3

17.2

5.8

8.2

100

26~19

0.4~0.9

0

Ry

Polycarbonate
two-wire con-
nector for solid
copper, air core
or filled cable,
max. outer &
1,67 mm

2.0

12.8

6.0

8.4

100

22~14

0.3~2.0

J

Nylon two- or
three-wire con-
nector for solid

copper cable,

max. outer @
4,0 mm

23,5

23,5

10,4

17,0

20

24~19

0.5~0.9

k.

Polycarbonate
four-wire (1 full
pair) inline con-
nector for solid
copper cable,
max. outer @
3,18 mm

16.4

50.7

9.7

13.0

10

resulting from the correct or incorrect use of this product.

Tel. + 46 (0)31-711 9300 |

e-mail: info@kacab.se

I www.krympslang.nu |

www.buntband.nu

I www.kacab.se

TERMINALS



