

TERMINALS SPLICE CONNECTORS GEL-FILLED SPLICE CONNECTORS

TERMINALS

GEL-FILLED SPLICE CONNECTORS



PRT NR.	COLOR	WIRE RANGE AWG	WIRE RANGE MM²	PRODUCT IMAGE	PRODUCT IMAGE	PRODUCT IMAGE	DESCRIPTION	w	L	H1	H2	PACKED
CL 510216	yellow	26~21	0.4~0.7				Polycarbonate two-wire con- nector for solid copper cable, max. outer Ø 1,52 mm	8.6	12.0	5.9	8.2	100
CL 510217	orange	26~19	0.4~0.9				Polypropylene two-wire con- nector for solid copper cable, max. outer Ø 2,08 mm	9.8	15.3	5.8	98.4	100
CL 510218	red	26~19	0.4~0.9	70			Polypropylne two- or three- wire connector for solid copper, air core or filled cable, max out- er Ø 2,08 mm	12.3	17.2	5.8	8.2	100
CL 510219	green	26~19	0.4~0.9				Polycarbonate two-wire con- nector for solid copper, air core or filled cable, max. outer Ø 1,67 mm	2.0	12.8	6.0	8.4	100
CL 510220	blue	22~14	0.3~2.0				Nylon two- or three-wire con- nector for solid copper cable, max. outer Ø 4,0 mm	23,5	23,5	10,4	17,0	20
CL 510220	red	24~19	0.5~0.9				Polycarbonate four-wire (1 full pair) inline con- nector for solid copper cable, max. outer Ø 3,18 mm	16.4	50.7	9.7	13.0	10

We certify that the values provided are as accurate as possible. Use of these values, however, remains the sole responsibility of the customer and cannot in any way substitute for testing the product under real conditions of use. The user must assess wether this product is suitable for a particular use. KACAB shall not be held responsible for any loss or anomaly resulting from the correct or incorrect use of this product.